FRESENIUS SE & CO. KGAA

FRESENIUS SE & CO. KGAA
ISIN: DE0005785604  \WKN: 578560

Prehled

26.04.2024 08:16:02 51

Cena
27,25 EUR

50.00
Zména (2] 0,04% (0,01) \ ,f‘\f‘

Zakladni udaje 45.00 ﬂ‘q ‘ !’ W\

ISIN DE0005785604 |
Symbol FRE 40.00 w
Burza Hamburg (

Ména EUR 2500 |h lr\(" IlfJ!
Sektor Chemical /

Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného Akcie 30.00 'I
papiru |
Trzni 15.326 EUR | nJ
kapitalizace 25.00
(mil.) |
Benchmark GERMANY DAX !
20.00
Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -

Oteviraci cena 27,25 Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Max 27,25

EUR . )
Min 97 25 Analyzy a prognézy

EUR | Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) ZI;UZI;t Datum Nadpis Stahnout

o ) 04.05.2022 b Global Equity Ratings A

Cena vazena obchodovanym - - . i
objemem 27.04.2022 2  Global Equity Ratings X
Objem (kusy) o  14.04.2022 g Global Equity Ratings =
Obchodovany objem 000  29.03.2022 g Global Equity Ratings o
Pocet obchodi 4 10.03.2022 2l Global Equity Ratings &

Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 53

Souvisejici Opce -

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: FRESENIUS SE & &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=78364314,154589555,156677357,160015562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005785604-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005785604
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005785604&ID_NOTATION=23622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005785604&ID_NOTATION=23622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005785604&ID_NOTATION=23622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5efe807cfae7d8b7898de63aedea173f86084eae77970074f9dfa254032c7fa&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85f7ccdecca8ff369&time=1714403819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa9c3f4cfa839275f2cbb62279f7821be8d444f41d3ddf32a566d559eace219a&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce9fecc11b170d1d2&time=1714403819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79066edfc3f5d9175a721e976c608833340360f53af35a8fdbb9f416d36cd466&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff3e7209246734e3f&time=1714403819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11d3b6696fb4fed8672561883e1fcaaa5e3d2430c327c393d570b14e23bb89d2&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b233c79fe17093974&time=1714403819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10731231a0536554ddd7f306ffc1a3b3c0217710dde9376702ba2c65d4d330f9&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3e061707bdbe2013&time=1714403819&tool=RSC
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FRESENIUS SE & CO. KGAA

Detaily

26.04.2024 08:16:02

Cena
27,25 EUR

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

0,04% (0,01)

DE0005785604

FRE

Hamburg

EUR

Chemical /

Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Akcie

15.326 EUR

GERMANY DAX

Oteviraci cena 27,25
EUR
Max 27,25
EUR
Min 27,25
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 27,24
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%)

Vykonn.
(abs.)

Beta
Volatilita

+11,

22% +6,20% -31,23%

+2,75 +1,59  -12,38
0,78 0,79 0,73
23,89 27,04 28,54
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A

45.00

35.00 #

30.00

25.00

20.00

40.00 (ﬁ

5l

| WW 'ILJ%

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange

27,33 EUR (1.200
25,65 EUR (836

26,53 EUR (726

26,94 EUR (797

29,02 EUR (04.01.2024
24,45 EUR (26.03.2024
31,15 EUR (21.09.2023
24,00 EUR (01.11.2023

—_ T = — = O

Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

26.04.2024 17:35 27,21 EUR 17,92 2.067
26.04.2024 17:32 27,25 EUR 0,00 2
26.04.2024 22:26 27,33 EUR 0,96 169
26.04.2024 21:59 27,22 EUR 0,16 173
17.02.2023 17:35 29,00 EUR 0,00 1
01.04.2020 05:55 53,06 CHF 0,00 1
26.04.2024 09:01 27,08 EUR 0,00 2
26.04.2024 17:30 27,28 EUR 7,59 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1958612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31757159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176538305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43109642
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European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
19.04.2024
23.02.2024

26.04.2024

26.04.2024
26.04.2024

08:16
08:16
14:17
16:40
18:00

17:44

19:31
21:52

27,25 EUR
27,25 EUR
27,05 EUR
26,65 USD
26,45 EUR

27,29 EUR

27,20 EUR
27,31 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,02
0,01
0,01

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43109642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42879865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23618

FRESENIUS SE & CO. KGAA

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

= FRESENIUS

Kontakty
FRESENIUS SE & CO. KGAA

Else-Kroner-Strasse 1 - 61352 Bad Homburg
Telefon:+49-6172-608-0
Fax:+49-6172-608-2628
E-mail:pr-fre@fresenius.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: FRESENIUS SE & &
CO. KGAA
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Profil spole¢nosti

Fresenius SE & Co. KGaA is a healthcare group, which engages in the provision of products
and services for dialysis, hospitals, and outpatient medical care. It operates through the
following segments: Fresenius Medical Care, Fresenius Kabi, Fresenius Helios and
Fresenius Vamed. The Fresenius Medical Care segment caters to individuals with renal
diseases. The Fresenius Kabi segment specializes in lifesaving medicines and technologies.
The Fresenius Helios offers expertise in inpatient and outpatient care as well as in
telemedicine. The Fresenius Vamed segment manages projects and services for hospitals
and other healthcare facilities. The company was founded by Eduard Fresenius on October
1, 1912 and is headquartered in Bad Homburg, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Michael Sen
Michael Moser

Helen Ping
Giza

Pierluigi
Antonelli

Robert Moller

Sara Lisa
Hennicken

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Wolfgang Kirsch

Christoph Zindel ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Iris Low-Friedrich  Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Albrecht Member of Supervisory
Board

Bernd Behlert Member of Supervisory
Board

Frauke Lehmann Member of Supervisory
Board

Grit Genster Member of Supervisory
Board

Holger Michel Member of Supervisory
Board

Konrad Kolbl Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Diekmann Board

Oscar Romero de Member of Supervisory

Paco Board

Susanne Zeidler Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:pr-fre@fresenius.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005785604-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005785604
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